E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
English
LED STRIPLIGHT FIXTURE WITH Q-BASE
▶	 DESIGN - LED STRIPLIGHT FIXTURE WITH Q-BASE has a narrow,
low-profile design. Durable commercial grade housing resistant to rust

MOTION SENSOR INSTALLATION
ASD-08MW-WH sold separately:
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model UPC Pcs. per carton Carton size Carton weight GTIN 14
LSF7A
ASD-LSF7A-2A25 810128114493 6 23.3" x 9.8" x 6.9" 18.5 lbs 10810128114490
ASD-LSF7A-4A40 810128113076 6 48.4" x 9.7" x 7.1" 30 lbs 10810128113073
ASD-LSF7A-4A40-BK 810128115308 6 48.4" x 9.7" x 7.1" 30 lbs 10810128115305
ASD-LSF7A-8A90 810128113090 4 95.8" x 13.4" x 3.6" 37.9 lbs 10810128113097
ASD-LSF7A-8A90-BK 810128115322 4 95.8" x 13.4" x 3.6" 37.9 lbs 10810128115329
LSF7AHV HIGH VOLTAGE
ASD-LSF7AHV-4A40 810128115827 6 48.4" x 9.7" x 7.1" 30 lbs 10810128115824
ASD-LSF7AHV-8A90 810128115834 4 95.8" x 6.8" x 6.9" 37.9 lbs 10810128115831
LSF7A-EM WITH BATTERY BACK-UP
ASD-LSF7A-2A25-EM 810128115292 6 25.7" x 11.3" x 7.1" 34.4 lbs 10810128115299
ASD-LSF7A-4A40-EM 810128113083 6 48.4" x 9.7" x 7.1" 43.2 lbs 10810128113080
ASD-LSF7A-4A40-EM-BK 810128115315 6 48.4" x 9.7" x 7.1" 43.2 lbs 10810128115312
ASD-LSF7A-8A90-EM 810128113106 4 95.8" x 15.5" x 4.1" 46.7 lbs 10810128113103
ASD-LSF7A-8A90-EM-BK 810128115339 4 95.8" x 15.5" x 4.1" 46.7 lbs 10810128115336
ACCESSORIES:
Model Description UPC Pcs. in
middle box Middle box size Middle box
weight
GTIN 14
in middle box
Pcs. per
carton Carton size Carton
weight GTIN 14 in carton
ASD-08MW-WH Microwave motion sensor 810128113731 10 3.2" x 1.7" x 10.4" 0.4 lbs 20810128113735 120 11.2" x 7.5" x 10.2" 11.4 lbs 30810128113732
ASD-06RC Remote control for motion sensor 810128114370 - - - - 1 5.9" x 2.8" x 1.1" 0.4 lbs -
ASD-CB-LSF7 Connection bracket 10810128114339 - - - - 100 20.3" x 8.4" x 7.8" 121.3 lbs 20810128114336
ASD-WG4-LSF7 Wire guard 810128114325 - - - - 2 48.2" x 4.7" x 2.5" 7.1 lbs 10810128114322
Model Watts 3,500 K 4,000 K 5,000 K
ASD-LSF7A-2A25
15W 1,980 lm 2,088 lm 2,023 lm
20W 2,544 lm 2,723 lm 2,618 lm